
V RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
Prologo: Aracatuba/SP - (3.32km)

19/11/2023 - 14:36:01
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV Start  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 0.71

PARC2
km 1.36

PARC3
km 2.02

PARC4
km 2.67 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 108

BRUNO AZEVEDO
TULIO MALTA
POLARIS RZR TURBO R
T+A RALLY TEAM / POLARIS RACING BRASIL

07:28 07:32:08.100 00:00:56
(1)

00:01:41
(1)

00:02:29
(1)

00:03:18
(1) 00:04:08.10

* * *

* * *

00:04:08.10
48.17


